1pPC
1PC
1pPC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PE
1PC
2PCS
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1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
IPC
1pPC
1pPC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PQ
1PC
i1SET
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1PC
1SET

BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD **F mam./(

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/53/55/56 MOLUS

SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088 3ol
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VEHICLE No: SJK 2113T b ,,k.«g:mrw

wfé

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 1€C

TAILGATE 2odty DD

TAILGATE 'JAZZ' EMBLEM [y

TAILGATE INNER LOCK bt fan

TAILGATE INNER LOCK CABLE ~ Sw

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1M

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD de /m,

TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING A=A

REAR BUMPER b

RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @525.00 St

REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE BLACK GARNISHS @$62.80 Tuwv

REAR END PANEL D [nf
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH At
TAILLAMPS @5$309.50 cre
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @5$180.00 /L
REAR FLOOR PANEL T

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD Wtf'.,,é(
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE  Tora

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S e 2,0
REAR FENDER N/S e

RAER FENDER O/S o

REAR BUZZER SENSOR ¢re

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Al

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 1Y
REAR BUMPER CLIPS 2

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS A4
REAR END PANEL SEALANT Al
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 4 PCS W'll&*/w‘

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING
p- UL
i
S0 16
IR
2430

v

LESS 20%

AA

80.60 —
$937.90
$32.00~
$223.80.~
$110.20°C
$108.30—
$264.80_—
$238.20 ¢
$524.20 —
$50.00 »
$125.60 .~
$380.50 _~
$120.90_~
$619.00 .~
$360.00 ot
$737.00 ¥
$216.00 ~
$345.20 —
$288.30 ~
$971.20 ¥
$971.20%
$100.80
$7,800.70
$6,240.56

$40.00 _.
$30.00 -
$30.00 ~ ~.
$30.00 7~
$50.00~
$320.00 200 -~

$50.00 =29
$120.00 —
$80.00 30
$100.00 X
$100.00 4 o
$120.00 6 O
$100.00 49
$250.00 Y
$1,100.00 £709
$1,580.00 /98y
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